Jul 19 2024 (00:57)

O 0o NN o Ul b W N =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

GAR
PPI
ET
HD
KNW
BSL
MMR
AWB

India Rail Info

Chhapra - Jalna Special Fare Special/07652 - Exp - SCR
MMR/Manmad Junction to J/Jalna

6h Om - 174 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat
Depart |Avg
s

Station Name

Chhapra Junction
Sahatwar

Ballia

Ghazipur City
Aunrihar Junction
Varanasi Junction
Banaras
Gyanpur Road

Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

Manikpur Junction
Satna Junction
Maihar

Katni Junction
Jabalpur
Narsinghpur
Gadarwara
Pipariya

Itarsi Junction
Harda

Khandwa Junction
Bhusaval Junction
Manmad Junction
Aurangabad

Jalna

Jul 19 2024 (00:57)
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